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General information about company
Scrip code 539682
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE622Q01019
Name of the company Sylph Education Solutions Limited
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category | of ) Y Pd paic-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(I1) held IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e]) (VI) (V)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) X ) egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 22 14999200 14999200 | 99.99 14999200 14999200 | 99.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 23 15000000 15000000 | 100 15000000 15000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S? ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P'€dged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . h shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . L. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible : : sa Sa [dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 0.01 800
Promoter '
Group
(B) Public 99.99 8038950
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8039750
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
of No. Of Total nos. | 2 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- : shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders [ up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Res sints Y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | p Vi (vn | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) As a % of X ey Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
Sub-Total
1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
(A)D)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 8 5056170 5056170 |33.71 5056170 5056170 |33.71

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
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(e) Any Other 14 9943030 9943030 | 66.29 9943030 9943030 | 66.29
(specify)

(S};l;)(—?:l;otal 22 14999200 14999200 | 99.99 14999200 14999200 | 99.99

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 22 14999200 14999200 | 99.99 14999200 14999200 | 99.99

B)2)+(B)

A3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 23 15000000 15000000 | 100 15000000 15000000 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total 23 15000000 15000000 | 100 15000000 15000000 | 100

(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin |P 1edge§1 or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and X ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 0.01 800
Sub-Total (A) 001 800
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0.01 800
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(ii)) 33.71 3500000
(e) 66.29 4538950
Sub-Total (B) 99.99 8038950
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A3)

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

99.99 8038950

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 8039750

Total (A+B+C

) 100 8039750
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) RAJESH JAIN Click here to go back
PAN (II) ABUPJ9038Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 800 800

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 800 800
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 800 800

Class eg:y
Total 800 800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01 0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.01 0.01
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 800 800
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

SAGAR NEHA MEENA
KISHORBHAI NEHA JIGAR RAVINDRAKUMAR ASHOK

GAJERA KSHATRI SHETHWALA SHAH

PAN (II) ATEPK4813G | ADAFS2276B | ADAFS1642M ABVFS1171L | BNJPS1826B APDPS3192P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 641300 1000000 1100000 1030000 689870 495000
held (IV)

Name of the JIGAR NEMISH
Shareholders (I) KSHATRI DAVDA

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 641300 1000000 1100000 1030000 689870 495000
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.28 6.67 7.33 6.87 4.6 33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 641300 1000000 1100000 1030000 689870 495000

Class eg:y
Total 641300 1000000 1100000 1030000 689870 495000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.28 6.67 7.33 6.87 4.6 33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.8 6.67 733 6.87 4.6 33
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 1000000 1100000 1030000 270000 0

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4956170
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4956170
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4956170

Class eg:y

Total 4956170

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 33.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 3400000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateco Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
8oty Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 | More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More
than 1 percentage percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of
shareholding shareholding | shareholding | shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding
STRATEGIC
Name of the SUN TECHNO [ SEVEN HILL | CAPITAL EIEEEFC?EE XO 51]32/[8% SHIVA SAIANAND
OVERSEAS INDUSTRIES | PARTNERS INFOTECH COMMERCIAL
Shareholders (1) | 'rpy LIMITED PRIVATE SERVICES | | IMITED FINANCE | | IMITED
LIMITED PRIVATE LTD
LIMIT
PAN (1) AAACWI1483E | AABCK2690L | AAXCS0909G | AAACI3618P | AAACX0059K | AAACR9243H | AAACOI1582E
No. of the
Shareholders (I) I 1 1 1 1 1 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 1500400 651420 1060620 858660 1390000 1087530 960000
held (IV)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1500400 651420 1060620 858660 1390000 1087530 960000
(V)+ (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 10 4.34 7.07 5.72 9.27 7.25 6.4
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B~+C2)
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Class eg: X 1500400

651420

1060620

858660

1390000

1087530

960000

Class eg:y

Total 1500400

651420

1060620

858660

1390000

1087530

960000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 10
rights

434

7.07

5.72

9.27

7.25

6.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10

4.34

7.07

5.72

9.27

7.25

6.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 0
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SWORD EDGE
COMMERCIALS LTD

STRATEGIC SHARES
SOLUTION PVT LTD

VIPIN KUMAR GOEL
HUF

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACR4462]

AAPCS8122B

AAKHV4133M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

13

1

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

984940

999460

9743030

200000

200000

9943030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

984940

999460

9743030

200000

200000

9943030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.57

6.66

64.95

1.33

1.33

66.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

984940

999460

9743030

200000

200000

9943030
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Class eg:y
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Total

984940

999460

9743030

200000

200000

9943030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.57

6.66

64.95

1.33

1.33

66.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.57

6.66

64.95

1.33

1.33

66.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4338950

200000

200000

4538950

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence

file://corpo-pc/e/My Documents/SYLPH EDUCATION/Stock Exchange Compliances/2019-20/31.03.2020/SHP/Sylph Edu SHP 31.03.2020.html 22/22



