General information about company	
Scrip code	539682
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE622Q01019
Name of the company	Sylph Education Solutions Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	itegory of shareholder	er Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (ΛV) + (ΛV)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)				paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
(B)	Public	22	14999200			14999200	99.99	14999200		14999200	99.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	23	15000000			15000000	100	15000000		15000000	100

-1

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Outstan	Shares		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.01					800
(B)	Public				99.99					8038950
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					8039750

			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		7) Rights	Total as a %
				equity shares held (V)	1 2	(VII) = (IV)+(VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•		•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
(2)	Foreign							•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	5056170			5056170	33.71	5056170		5056170	33.71

(e)	Any Other (specify)	14	9943030			9943030	66.29	9943030	9943030	66.29
Sub-Total (B)(3)		22	14999200			14999200	99.99	14999200	14999200	99.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		22	14999200			14999200	99.99	14999200	14999200	99.99
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	 •	
Total (A+B+C2)		23	15000000			15000000	100	15000000	15000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		23	15000000			15000000	100	15000000	15000000	100

Sr.	Outstanding Outstar	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ced in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants We Of Warrant		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.01					800
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.01					800
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				0.01					800
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(ii))				33.71					3500000
(e)				66.29					4538950
Sub-Total (B)				99.99					8038950

(3)											
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				99.99					8038950		
С	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8039750		
Total (A+B+C)				100					8039750		

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABUPJ9038Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	800	800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	800	800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	800	800
Class eg:y		
Total	800	800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	800	800
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
1	1	

Shareholder type

Individ	luals - ii. Indi	vidual shareh	olders holding n	ominal share c	apital in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JIGAR KSHATRI	NEMISH DAVDA	SAGAR KISHORBHAI GAJERA	NEHA JIGAR KSHATRI	NEHA RAVINDRAKUMAR SHETHWALA	MEENA ASHOK SHAH
PAN (II)	ATEPK4813G	ADAFS2276B	ADAFS1642M	ABVFS1171L	BNJPS1826B	APDPS3192P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	641300	1000000	1100000	1030000	689870	495000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	641300	1000000	1100000	1030000	689870	495000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.28	6.67	7.33	6.87	4.6	3.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	641300	1000000	1100000	1030000	689870	495000
Class eg:y						
Total	641300	1000000	1100000	1030000	689870	495000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.28	6.67	7.33	6.87	4.6	3.3
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)				01.00.2020.1111		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.28	6.67	7.33	6.87	4.6	3.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	1000000	1100000	1030000	270000	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4956170
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	4956170
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	4956170
Class eg:y	
Total	4956170
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3400000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUN TECHNO OVERSEAS LTD	SEVEN HILL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	STRATEGIC CAPITAL PARTNERS PRIVATE LIMIT	INTERFACE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	XO INFOTECH LIMITED	RAMA SHIVA LEASE FINANCE PRIVATE LTD	SAIANAND COMMERCIAI LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACW1483E	AABCK2690L	AAXCS0909G	AAACI3618P	AAACX0059K	AAACR9243H	AAACO1582E	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500400	651420	1060620	858660	1390000	1087530	960000	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1500400	651420	1060620	858660	1390000	1087530	960000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10	4.34	7.07	5.72	9.27	7.25	6.4	

Class eg: X	1500400	651420	1060620	858660	1390000	1087530	960000
Class eg:y							
Total	1500400	651420	1060620	858660	1390000	1087530	960000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10	4.34	7.07	5.72	9.27	7.25	6.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10	4.34	7.07	5.72	9.27	7.25	6.4
Number of Locke	d in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	0	651420	0	0	1390000	1087530	960000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Other (spec	cify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SWORD EDGE COMMERCIALS LTD	STRATEGIC SHARES SOLUTION PVT LTD		VIPIN KUMAR GOEL HUF		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACR4462J	AAPCS8122B		AAKHV4133M		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	13	1	1	14
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	984940	999460	9743030	200000	200000	9943030
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	984940	999460	9743030	200000	200000	9943030
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.57	6.66	64.95	1.33	1.33	66.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	984940	999460	9743030	200000	200000	9943030

Class eg:y						
Total	984940	999460	9743030	200000	200000	9943030
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.57	6.66	64.95	1.33	1.33	66.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.57	6.66	64.95	1.33	1.33	66.28
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	4338950	200000	200000	4538950
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

Reason for not				
providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence